Position

Director, Human Resources

Deputy Director, Human
Resources

Deputy Director, Human
Resources

Deputy Director, Human
Resources

Labor Relations Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Senior Labor Relations Officer

Human Resources Services
Manager

Senior Workers' Compensation

Adjuster

Human Resources Services
Manager

Senior Risk And Insurance
Analyst

Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator (T)

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Administrator (T)

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst (T)

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$217,122
$154,067

$152,389

$145,689

$138,728
$125,331

$123,522

$122,956

$121,494

$118,486
$117,220

$115,166

$114,553

$114,115

$113,441

$111,107

$105,128

$105,128

$105,082

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$102,414
$66,430

$69,296

$71,244

$68,590
$63,487

$54,426

$62,582

$54,021

$52,526
$60,396

$46,386

$53,397

$49,653

$49,401

$47,766

$46,294

$46,294

$54,085



Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Labor Relations Officer

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst (T)

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst (T)

Wellness Coordinator

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst (T)

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Principal Accountant

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$105,061

$104,994
$104,878

$104,878

$104,878
$104,778

$104,679

$104,507

$102,773
$100,356

$97,210

$95,891

$95,722

$94,080
$93,840

$92,753

$89,671
$89,214

$87,440

$87.376

$46,203

$47,733
$46,202

$46,204

$45,345
$44,266

$46,126

$46,068

$45,309
$47,130

$51,045

$30,245

$42,493

$42,852
$41,193

$49,492

$42,247
$47,916

$38,675

$31,955



Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst (T)

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$87,206

$87,186
$87,095

$86,868

$85,786

$85,516

$85,349
$84,976
$84,826
$84,803
$84,522
$81,853
$80,280

$79,576
$77,292
$73,711
$73,684
$72,091
$72,035

$71,490
$70,371
$69,043
$68,166

$66,740
$66,365
$65,534

$42,191

$38,711
$36,878

$42,191

$42,418

$39,522

$46,595
$41,110
$44,091
$39,869
$36,196
$37,523
$36,220

$36,549
$35,236
$41,376
$37,781
$24,343
$23,592

$33,742
$27,482
$31,825
$39,734

$34,513
$31,608
$38,834



Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Administrative Secretary IV

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Human Resources Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Staff Accountant - Confidential
Administrative Analyst Il
Human Resources Assistant

Human Resources Specialist

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$65,511
$64,438
$63,571
$63,330
$63,213
$62,895
$61,890

$61,197

$60,942
$60,885
$60,860

$59,419

$59,255

$58,918
$58,313

$55,570
$55,335

$54,723
$53,324
$52,380
$51,805
$51,711
$51,510
$51,264
$50,986
$50,606
$49,384

$22,461
$33,913
$30,682
$30,682
$30,333
$29,799
$32,946

$25,353

$24,839
$29,675
$27,037

$36,758

$31,316

$31,852
$23,586

$22,849
$27,721

$25,761
$26,252
$26,267
$26,267
$26,304
$26,267
$21,941
$28,261
$29,414
$37,097



Accounting Technician -
Confidential

Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Specialist

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Office Assistant - Confidential
Office Assistant - Confidential

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Human Resources Assistant
Account Clerk - Confidential
Office Assistant - Confidential
Human Resources Assistant

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Assistant
Office Assistant - Confidential

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Office Assistant - Confidential

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$48,989

$47,050
$46,242
$45,943

$45,478
$44,737
$44,145
$42,746
$42,021
$41,509
$41,042

$40,796

$40,691
$39,681
$39,086
$38,644
$38,605
$37,999

$37,756
$36,355
$35,981
$33,475
$33,162

$31,412
$27,719
$27,171

$22,508

$25,172

$19,932
$23,869
$27,714

$21,042
$32,981
$16,726
$18,243
$27,011
$23,758
$21,842

$11,797

$15,018
$19,795
$14,751
$21,461
$29,337
$14,864

$19,270
$17,447
$28,369
$18,796
$10,602

$10,104
$20,851
$11,760

$22,487



Principal Accountant
Human Resources Analyst

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Human Resources Analyst

Student Worker -
Graduate/Technical

Human Resources Analyst

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Human Resources Assistant

Retiree Non-Exempt Classified-
General

Human Resources Analyst

General Support Aide

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$21,189
$19,717
$19,666

$16,985
$16,317

$16,071
$12,245

$10,974
$7,222

$7,016
$903

$11,537
$6,672
$0

$5,679
$0

$7,657
$0

$5,010
$3,508

$2,043
$0



