Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$217,122	\$102,414
Deputy Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$154,067	\$66,430
Deputy Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$152,389	\$69,296
Deputy Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$145,689	\$71,244
Labor Relations Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$138,728	\$68,590
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$125,331	\$63,487
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$123,522	\$54,426
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$122,956	\$62,582
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$121,494	\$54,021
Senior Labor Relations Officer		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$118,486	\$52,526
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$117,220	\$60,396
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$115,166	\$46,386
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$114,553	\$53,397
Senior Risk And Insurance Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$114,115	\$49,653
Departmental Information Technology Coordinator (T)		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$113,441	\$49,401
Enterprise Resource Planning System Administrator (T)		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$111,107	\$47,766
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst (T)		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$105,128	\$46,294
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$105,128	\$46,294
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$105,082	\$54,085

Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$105,061	\$46,203
Labor Relations Officer	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,994	\$47,733
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst (T)	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,878	\$46,202
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst (T)	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,878	\$46,204
Wellness Coordinator	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,878	\$45,345
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst (T)	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,778	\$44,266
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,679	\$46,126
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$104,507	\$46,068
Principal Accountant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$102,773	\$45,309
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$100,356	\$47,130
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$97,210	\$51,045
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$95,891	\$30,245
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$95,722	\$42,493
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$94,080	\$42,852
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$93,840	\$41,193
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$92,753	\$49,492
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$89,671	\$42,247
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$89,214	\$47,916
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$87,440	\$38,675
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$87,376	\$31,955

Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$87,206	\$42,191
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$87,186	\$38,711
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$87,095	\$36,878
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$86,868	\$42,191
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$85,786	\$42,418
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst (T)	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$85,516	\$39,522
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$85,349	\$46,595
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$84,976	\$41,110
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$84,826	\$44,091
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$84,803	\$39,869
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$84,522	\$36,196
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$81,853	\$37,523
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$80,280	\$36,220
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,576	\$36,549
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$77,292	\$35,236
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$73,711	\$41,376
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$73,684	\$37,781
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$72,091	\$24,343
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$72,035	\$23,592
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$71,490	\$33,742
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$70,371	\$27,482
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$69,043	\$31,825
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$68,166	\$39,734
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$66,740	\$34,513
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$66,365	\$31,608
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$65,534	\$38,834

Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$65,511	\$22,461
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$64,438	\$33,913
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$63,571	\$30,682
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$63,330	\$30,682
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$63,213	\$30,333
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$62,895	\$29,799
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$61,890	\$32,946
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$61,197	\$25,353
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$60,942	\$24,839
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$60,885	\$29,675
Workers' Compensation Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$60,860	\$27,037
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$59,419	\$36,758
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$59,255	\$31,316
Administrative Secretary IV	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$58,918	\$31,852
Workers' Compensation Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$58,313	\$23,586
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$55,570	\$22,849
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$55,335	\$27,721
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$54,723	\$25,761
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$53,324	\$26,252
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$52,380	\$26,267
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$51,805	\$26,267
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$51,711	\$26,304
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$51,510	\$26,267
Staff Accountant - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$51,264	\$21,941
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$50,986	\$28,261
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$50,606	\$29,414
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$49,384	\$37,097

Accounting Technician - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$48,989	\$25,172
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$47,050	\$19,932
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$46,242	\$23,869
Workers' Compensation Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$45,943	\$27,714
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$45,478	\$21,042
Human Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$44,737	\$32,981
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$44,145	\$16,726
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$42,746	\$18,243
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$42,021	\$27,011
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$41,509	\$23,758
Workers' Compensation Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$41,042	\$21,842
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$40,796	\$11,797
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$40,691	\$15,018
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$39,681	\$19,795
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$39,086	\$14,751
Office Assistant - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$38,644	\$21,461
Office Assistant - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$38,605	\$29,337
Workers' Compensation Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$37,999	\$14,864
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$37,756	\$19,270
Account Clerk - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$36,355	\$17,447
Office Assistant - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,981	\$28,369
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$33,475	\$18,796
Senior Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$33,162	\$10,602
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$31,412	\$10,104
Office Assistant - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$27,719	\$20,851
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$27,171	\$11,760
Office Assistant - Confidential	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$22,508	\$22,487

Principal Accountant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$21,189	\$11,537
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$19,717	\$6,672
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$19,666	\$0
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$16,985	\$5,679
Student Worker - Graduate/Technical	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$16,317	\$0
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$16,071	\$7,657
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$12,245	\$0
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$10,974	\$5,010
Retiree Non-Exempt Classified- General	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$7,222	\$3,508
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$7,016	\$2,043
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$903	\$0